POS. Dorsal Nombre
SENIOR Masculino
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37 Javier
26 Rodrigo
45 Raul

18 Alberto
57 Raul

11 Ricardo
25 Angel
63 Alberto
58 José Angel
12 Daniel
76 Victor

SENIOR Femenino

1
2
3

16 Sonia
55 Paula
2 Elena

MASTER A Masculino
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54 Antonio

23 Enrique

39 Daniel

31 Miguel Angel
89 Saul

60 Javier

69 Oscar

MASTER A Femenino

1

80 Arancha

MASTER B Masculino
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10
11
12

88 Juan José

43 Ruben
78 Jonatan
56 Javier
29 Javier
73 David
81 Raul

10 Alvar
82 Guillermo
17 David

8 Alvaro
79 Hugo

MASTER B Femenino

1

21 Laura
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RUNVASPORT

Xl CARRERA POPULAR EL CARPIO

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

9.2KM

Apellidos

Gil Jimenez

Del Campo Trevifio
Herrera Fernandez
Chico Marcos
Martin Galocha
Brezmes Arceredillo
De La Cruz Garcia
Matilla Plaza
Martin Garcia
Burgos Mcdonald
Rico Fernandez

Carrascal Garcia
Martin Alvarez
Alvarez Olmedo

Lozoya Nufio

De Blas Torre
Gomez Fernandez
Gallego Andres

Martin Baz

Martin Rogado
Oyague Moreno

San Juan Lozano

Buena Lépez
Guerra Lopez
Roman Garcia
Martin Cubillo
Fernandez Lopez
Perez Gonzalez
Sanchez Blanco
Brezmes Arceredillo
Vazquez Bachiller
Casas De Castro
Benitez Tardén
Saez Maroto

Cortes Sanchez

Club

VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL
AD LA VEGA

SPARTAN BOX MEDINA
SPARTAN BOX MEDINA

HORNILLOS RUNNING

VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL

DESNIVAL

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO

CLUB DEPORTIVO FISIOTERAPIA
ROBERTO RAMOS

VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL

C.D. TRIATLON BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

HORNILLOS RUNNING

C.D. TRIATLON BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

C.D. TRIATLON BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
ATLETAS POPULARES DE VALLADOLID

RUN AND RUN

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Femenino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Femenino

1de3

TIEMPO

00:31:31
00:38:32
00:39:21
00:39:31
00:40:31
00:42:07
00:42:13
00:44:34
00:48:53
00:50:48
00:52:25

00:43:14
00:46:35
00:50:41

00:32:02
00:34:45
00:35:57
00:38:02

00:38:49

00:43:05
00:46:43

00:40:12

00:29:34
00:33:50
00:34:14
00:35:44
00:36:58
00:37:12
00:37:48
00:37:56
00:39:03
00:39:29
00:44:28
00:50:39

00:44:56




POS. Dorsal Nombre

2 40 Esther

MASTER C Masculino

1 7 Gustavo

2 6 Roberto

3 52 Ivan

4 61 José Miguel
5 27 Alvaro

6 5 Daniel

7 70 Santiago

8 44 Alejandro

MASTER C Femenino

1 34 Delia
2 50 Valde
3 3 Pilar

MASTER D Masculino

1 64 Ricardo

2 67 Juanjose

3 53 Javi

4 42 Fernando
5 48 Cayo

6 14 Oscar

7 36 Cruz Angel
8 19 Ricardo

9 62 Jesus
10 75 Ricardo

MASTER D Femenino

1 84 Inma
2 71 Pilar

MASTER E Masculino

1 35 Jose Carlos

MASTER E Femenino
1 24

MASTER F Masculino

1 47 Javier
2 4 Theo

MASTER F Femenino

1 59 Yolanda
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RUNVASPORT

Maria Ascensién

Xl CARRERA POPULAR EL CARPIO

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

9.2KM

Apellidos

Gonzalez Chamorro

Bellido Gomez
Baz Cermefio
Llorente Prieto
Martinez Estévez
Del Rio Garrido
Baz Cermefio
Parro Agudo
Herran Martinez

Garcia Encinas
Labrador Pulido
Alvez Moro

Mayordomo Sanchez
Mufioz Acuiias
Lozano Velasco
Gonzalez Yenes
Herrero Sanz

Calvo Garcia

Gibaja Zancajo

Coca Ulloa

Mata Vara

Puente Rodriguez

Velazquez Hernandez
Pastor Gago

Garcia Losa

De Frutos Garcia

Herrero Martin
Baljon

Martin Pérez
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CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL
TRIATLON CHARRO

RUN AND RUN

C.D. MONTANA Y ESCALADA OJANCO

MONICA PARIENTE
CASTILLO LA MOTA
TRIATLON CHARRO

VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL
VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL
ATLETISMO ARROYO

MEGECES BEER RUNNER
CARNICERIA MONICA PARIENTE

CASTILLO LA MOTA
CERVILLEGO BEER BIKE TEAM
COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO

CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO

MEGECES BEER RUNNER
CIKO ‘66

www.runvasport.es

Categoria
MASTER B Femenino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino

MASTER D Femenino
MASTER D Femenino

MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Femenino

MASTER F Masculino
MASTER F Masculino

MASTER F Femenino

2de3

TIEMPO
00:50:32

00:31:43
00:32:27
00:32:38
00:33:37
00:40:25
00:43:00
00:48:13
00:51:41

00:42:17
00:42:17
00:43:05

00:31:59
00:33:37
00:35:16
00:35:55
00:36:44
00:37:58
00:42:17
00:45:31
00:46:52
00:53:20

00:40:53
00:45:31

00:38:37

00:44:26

00:40:56
00:51:36

00:52:33




Xil CARRERA POPULAR EL CARPIO

9.2KM
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
MASTER G Masculino
1 28 Francisco Javier = Estévez Calvo CARNICERIA MONICA PARIENTE MASTER G Masculino 00:37:58
2 85 Andres Yuguero Garcia KARRUKAS MASTER G Masculino 00:42:16
3 87 Juan Antonio Verdugo Arévalo VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL MASTER G Masculino 00:43:56
4 30 Rafael Ferndndez Rodriguez MASTER G Masculino 00:46:54
5 46 Eustaquio Herreras Herreras MASTER G Masculino 00:56:55

O/ E!% www.runvasport.es
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